ChargePoint® CT4000 Level 2 Commercial
Charging Station
Specifications and Ordering Information
CT4021
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2025
ChargePoint, Inc. reserves the right to alter product offerings and specifications at any time without notice and is not
responsible for typographical or graphical errors that may appear in this document.
2
Ordering Information
The order codes below represent specific product configurations. Other product options are available.
Please contact ChargePoint Sales for information and order codes.
Hardware
Description Order Code
Model
1830 mm (6 ft) Single Port Bollard
Mount
CT4011-GW1
1830 mm (6 ft) Dual Port Bollard Mount  CT4021-GW1
1830 mm (6 ft) Single Port Wall Mount  CT4013-GW1
1830 mm (6 ft) Dual Port Wall Mount  CT4023-GW1
2440 mm (8 ft) Dual Port Bollard Mount  CT4025-GW1
2440 mm (8 ft) Dual Port Wall Mount  CT4027-GW1
1830 mm (6 ft) Single Port Bollard
Mount with a Cut Resistant Cable
CT4011-GW1-CR
1830 mm (6 ft) Dual Port Bollard Mount
with Cut Resistant Cables
CT4021-GW1-CR
1830 mm (6 ft) Single Port Wall Mount
with a Cut Resistant Cable
CT4013-GW1-CR
1830 mm (6 ft) Dual Port Wall Mount
with Cut Resistant Cables
CT4023-GW1-CR
Misc Power Management Kit CT4000-PMGMT
Bollard Concrete Mounting Kit  CT4001-CCM
*Note: ALL CT4000 stations include Integrated Modem -GW1.
Software & Services
ChargePoint CT4000 requires purchase of separate activation to initialize a station. ChargePoint CT4000
requires a cloud plan to operate. ChargePoint offers various service plans including extended parts